Meeting 21-Bathurst Harness (nsw) at Bathurst  wednesday 24Jan)

R1

Tote

NOoO b wWNRE

9

10
11
12

KEITH COLLEY MEMORIAL MOBILE PACE Pacers MOB. PACE $6360 1730m
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, QAD Leg1, FFWin 291, FFPIc 1291

Form
56561
84437
90080
X4671

Name, barrier, trainer

Bills Mate (fr) Jason Vella
Coffee Bay (fr) Arthur Clancy
Shes The Other One (fr) Paul Bonham
Artsterical (fr) Kelvin Winnell

Of A-New Era

Puffnstuff (fr) Geoffrey Simpson
Abercrombie Lisa

X4148

31313
X2125
62252
85029

Its A Shakedown (fr) Monique Parsons
Rockn And Rolln (fr) Wayne Watterson
Master Benny (fr) Wayne White
Bertie Francis (fr) Mike Watson

Expert Picks.... 10-Rockn And Rolln

R2

HAROLD LONARD MEMORIAL MOBILE PACE Pacers MOB. PACE $6360 2260m

Driver Course, Dist
Bernie Hewitt All(32-2-1-1)
Arthur Clancy All(70-1-1-6)
Paul Bonham All(113-4-4-8)
Anthony Winnell All(26-2-2-5)
Scratched
Mitch Turnbull (C) All(102-10-13-19)
Scratched
Monique Parsons All(38-6-2-8)
Douglas Hewitt (C) All(23-5-4-0)
Jason D Turnbull All(51-4-9-11)
Amy Rees (C) All(68-5-4-10)

9-lts A Shakedown

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Leg2, FFWin 292, FFPIc 1292

Form
55341
04457
47593
75384
X0072
13626
27472
49962
35133
551X3
14212
9X567

Name, barrier, trainer

Studleigh Kristen (fr) Leigh Davis
Allnight Mlady (fr) Bernie Hewitt
Gunna Cullect (fr) Bernie Hewitt
Line My Pockets (fr) Steve Turnbull
Our Little Digger (fr) Bernie Hewitt
Miss Ives (fr) Gregory Rue
Sonny Studleigh (fr) Leigh Davis
Hez Razor Sharp (fr) Bernie Hewitt
Billy Braveheart (fr) GemmaRue
Our Wall Street Wolf (fr) Chris Frishy
Mark Of Integrity (fr) Kerryann Tumer
Montana Shadow (fr) Neville Donnelly

Expert Picks.... 11-Mark Of Integrity

Driver Course, Dist

Jake Davis (C) All(45-6-7-5)
Thomas Finn (C) All(60-6-10-5)
Douglas Hewitt (C) All(56-6-8-4)
Amanda Turnbull All(37-4-4-4)
Bernie Hewitt All(27-5-5-4)
Trent Rue All(21-3-4-1)
Amy Rees (C) All(69-7-9-8)
Tom Pay (C) All(49-7-10-5)
Mat Rue All(16-4-0-4)
Anthony Frisby All(27-6-3-2)
Madi Young (C) All(30-7-7-4)
Neville Donnelly All(57-6-6-2)

9-Billy Braveheart

TAB

Starts 8:23pm

Trackside 2

Has ability to earn another cheque.

Not totally out of it.

Not on recent form.

Will need to lift but could surprise again.

Always a contender.

Look suited here.

The testing material, makes great appeal.
Placed in 2 from past 3 starts. Tries hard EWer.
Go well here on best.

1-Bills Mate

Starts 8:53pm
Trackside 2

Genuine EW chance.

Not the worst in this.

Harder here.

Looking elsewhere.

Improving with racing & 2nd at last start. EW prospect.
Has place claims.

Has definite chance.

Others racing better.

Contender on last run.

Ran a nice race for the place when resuming in Goulburn over 2240m.
Respect in this class.

Could run well.

1-Studleigh Kristen

JOHN CLAYTON MEMORIAL MOBILE PACE CO To C1. MOB. PACE $6360 2260m

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg3, QAD Legl, FFWin 293, FFPIc 1293

Tote

P O©oO~NOUO~WNER

0

Form
07X77

Name, barrier, trainer

Spirit Of Reason (fr) Patrick McCarthy
Bettor Watch Him

The Escape Plan (fr) Aaron Williams*
In The Extreme (fr) Steve Jones
Presidential Dude (fr) David Reynolds
Mammals Magic (fr) Bernie Hewitt
Ima Black Beauty (fr) Bermie Hewitt
Lethal Promise (fr) Bernie Hewitt
Limbo Larry (fr) Jed Betts
Shannonstheman (fr) Peter Bullock

86799
77564
X4450
93692
79444
823P6
78270
74710

Expert Picks.... 6-Mammals Magic

R4 DON & FREDA CALLAN MEMORIAL MOBILE PACE Pacers MOB. PACE $6360 2260m

Driver Course, Dist
Jake Davis (C) All(16-1-0-0)
Scratched

Nathan Turnbull All(50-1-0-2)
Aaron Garaty All(22-3-1-1)
Justin Reynolds (C) All(30-3-4-5)
Douglas Hewitt (C) All(34-5-11-4)
Bernie Hewitt All(29-6-0-4)
Tom Pay (C) All(54-6-13-9)
Jed Betts (C) All(124-2-17-12)
Mckayler Barnes (C) All(10-1-0-1)

7-lma Black Beauty

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, TRB Legl, QAD Leg4, QAD Leg2, FFWin 294, FFPIc 1294

Tote

O~NO U WNRE

Form
11919
57427
20425
24984
53833
31698
11085

X064P

Name, barrier, trainer

El Gran Senor (fr) Steve Turnbull
De Santa Anna (fr) Stephen Conroy
Im Cool Harry (fr) Patrick McCarthy
Crackerjack Jo (fr) PpeterTrevor-Jones
Star Writer (fr) Steve Turnbull

Fat Prophet (fr) Kerryann Turner

Oh | Am The One (fr) Steve Turnbull
Mister Haywood (fr) Bernie Hewitt

Expert Picks.... 1-El Gran Senor

R5

B J TURNBULL MEMORIAL MOBILE PACE CO Only. MOB. PACE $6360 1730m

Driver Course, Dist
Amanda Turnbull All(15-6-2-0)
Emma Turnbull All(61-9-7-5)

Jake Davis (C)
Douglas Hewitt (C)
Mitch Turnbull (C)
Kerryann Turner
Nathan Turnbull
Bernie Hewitt

All(128-21-20-11)
All(151-19-27-28)
All(74-13-11-15)
All(69-16-2-7)
All(68-16-5-3)
AlI(30-7-3-4)

5-Star Writer

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, TRB Leg2, QAD Leg3, FFWin 295, FFPIc 1295

Tote

oA WNPRE

8
9
10
11

Form

59835
24343
7X843
6X561
X3207
38123

Name, barrier, trainer

Arkansas Shannon (fr) Peter Bullock
Rosemary Shannon (fr) Peter Bullock
Ruth Shannon (fr) Peter Bullock
Kite Street (fr) Kelvin Winnell
Buddy Shannon (fr) Peter Bullock
Browns Creek Boy (fr) Graham Betts

29341 Dont Tell Jack (fr) Andrew Hall

32824 Just A Kool Joe (fr) Geoff Lawson

6P877 Talk About It (fr) Steve Jones
8007 Hazel Ellen (fr) Gary Williams

Expert Picks.... 6-Browns Creek Boy

Last updated at 23:33 Wednesday 24 January 2018

Driver Course, Dist

Amy Rees (C) All(9-0-0-1)
Mat Rue All(19-0-3-3)
Mckayler Barnes (C) All(35-0-5-6)
Anthony Winnell All(25-1-3-2)
Jake Davis (C) All(11-0-1-1)
Graham Betts All(10-2-2-2)
Tom Pay (C) All(19-1-1-2)
Jason D Turnbull All(32-0-4-5)
Aaron Garaty All(21-0-0-2)
Gary Williams All(4-0-0-0)

8-Dont Tell Jack

Starts 9:23pm

Trackside 2

Looking elsewhere.

Not up to this.

Down in class here & could improve. Sound EWer.
Others have better form.

Contender on last run.

Could run well again, EW.

Placed in 2 from past four. Warrants respect here.
Can improve on latest.

Could bring best again.

8-Lethal Promise

Starts 9:53pm

Trackside 2

In top form, top rater.

Others are stronger.

Solid EW claim.

Racing well & in contention.

Rates well on best.

EW again.

Though unplaced at last 2 is proven this distance range.
Genuine EW chance.

6-Fat Prophet

Starts 10:20pm

Trackside 2

Ignore last start & assess on useful 3rd 2 runs back.
Yet to win but placed in 6 of 19. Strong claims at best.
Go well here on facts & figures.

Competitive EW.

Don't dismiss here.

Win & 2 minor placing's at last 3 runs. The 1 to beat.

In top form, follow.

Appeals, hard to beat.

Could find best here without surprising.
Needs to improve on recent.

2-Rosemary Shannon
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Meeting 21-Bathurst Harness (nsw) at Bathurst  tweestay21a) TAB

R6 KEVIN DOHERTY MEMORIAL MOBILE PACE 3CO0 To 3C1. MOB. PACE $6360 1730m Starts 10:50pm
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg3, QAD Leg4, FFWin 296, FFPIc 1296

Tote Form  Name, barrier, trainer
54 Cabhills Gold (fr) Wendy Tumnbull
697X Be Good Jeanie (fr) Bemie Hewitt
5049 Rocka Bella (fr) Bernie Hewitt
628 Doctor Somes (fr) Steve Turnbull
43865 Lady Zaras Home (fr) Jane Morris
68X33 Zaras Dance (fr) J T O'Shea
622X5 Major Lucky (fr) Kerryann Tumer
5X545 Castalong Shadow (fr) Geoffrey Simpson
47 Last Golden Hope (fr) Wendy Turnbull

Expert Picks.... 8-Castalong Shadow

©oO~NOJOMWNER

Last updated at 23:33 Wednesday 24 January 2018

Driver

Jason D Turnbull
Bernie Hewitt
Douglas Hewitt (C)
Mitch Turnbull (C)
Anthony Winnell
John O'Shea
Kerryann Turner
Geoffrey Simpson
Emma Turnbull

Course, Dist
All(2-0-0-0)
All(3-0-0-0)
All(4-0-0-0)
All(3-0-1-0)

All(11-0-2-2)
All(6-0-0-2)
All(11-1-2-1)
All(12-4-3-0)
All(2-0-0-0)

7-Major Lucky

Trackside 2

Showed improvement last start. Place chance.

Back from a long spell.

Can improve here.

Maiden, placed once from 3 starts. Chance on best form.
Minor placing chance.

In form, gets another good chance.

Can run another useful race here. Must be respected.
Rated to win & looks well placed.

Fitter for recent run & could be ready to peak.

4-Doctor Somes
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